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Bus 76 Solihull - Northfield via QE Hospital Go to website

Direction
Solihull Station Interchange — Bristol Rd

94 stops

Open route schedule

Solihull Station Interchange

Solihull Town Centre

Solihull Rail Station

Solihull College

Alder Park Road

Dingle Lane

Charles Rd

Widney Lane

Cranmore Rd

Solihull Gate

Blackford Road

Harwood Grove

Bishopton Close

School Rd

St James Church

Saracens Head

Jacey Rd

Sandy Hill Rd

Green Hill Way

Robin Hood Island

Newey Rd

Route schedule
Solihull Station Interchange — Bristol Rd

Monday 05:05-23:10

Tuesday 05:05-23:10

Wednesday 05:05-23:10

Thursday 05:05-23:10

Friday 05:05-23:10

Saturday 05:10-23:10

Sunday 06:05-23:10

Route info

Direction: Solihull Station Interchange

Stops: 94

Trip Duration: 1 hour 35 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-76-2673920594-77795920
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Etwall Rd

Highfield Rd Island

St Peters Church

Yardley Wood Station

Chinn Brook

Hullbrook Rd

Hallstead Rd

Woodvale Mews

Haunch Close

Hollybank Close

Ardencote Rd

Hollie Lucas Rd

Featherstone Road

Albert Road

Addison Rd

All Saints Centre

Kings Heath Park

Station Road

Shutlock Lane

Ashbrook Rd

Fashoda Rd

Pershore Rd

Darris Road

Park Corner

Woodside Road

Birmingham Hospice

Bournbrook Manor

Selly Hill Rd

Tiverton Academy



North Rd

Selly Oak Station

Battery Retail Park

Gibbins Rd

The Oleaster

Queen Elizabeth Hospital

The Learning Hub

Metchley Court

Metchley Park

Hintlesham Avenue

Grays Road

York St

Harborne Junction

Waterward Close

St Marys Road

Old Church Rd

Cross Farm Rd

Metchley Hall

Poole Crescent

Langford Grove

Cadnam Close

Elford Rd

Wheats Avenue

Weymoor Rd

Wentworth Way

Stonebrook Way

Napton Grove

Brinklow Rd



Bottetourt Rd

Jervoise Rd

Barcheston Rd

Millennium Medical Centre

Princethorpe Rd

Castlecroft

Ruckley Rd

Quarry Rd

Marston Rd

Inglemere Grove

Shenley Academy

Shenley Gardens

Almond Close

Meadow Brook Rd

Nigel Avenue

Bristol Rd



Direction
Lockwood Rd — Solihull Station Interchange

102 stops

Open route schedule

Lockwood Rd

Bell Lane

Saxon Wood Close

Nigel Avenue

Meadow Brook Rd

Almond Close

Shenley Gardens

Shenley Academy

Fulbrook Grove

Marston Rd

Quarry Rd

Ruckley Rd

Gregory Ave

Princethorpe Rd

Weoley Castle Post Office

Weoley Castle Library

Barcheston Rd

Jervoise Rd

Bottetourt Rd

Brinklow Rd

Napton Grove

Middle Acre Road

Stonebrook Way

Hollister Drive

Wentworth Way

Route schedule
Lockwood Rd — Solihull Station Interchange

Monday 05:15-22:40

Tuesday 05:15-22:40

Wednesday 05:15-22:40

Thursday 05:15-22:40

Friday 05:15-22:40

Saturday 05:10-22:40

Sunday 07:20-22:40

Route info

Direction: Lockwood Rd

Stops: 102

Trip Duration: 1 hour 46 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-76-2673920594-77795920


Northfield Rd

Wheats Avenue

Elford Rd

Cadnam Close

Langford Grove

Hilldrop Grove

Cross Farm Rd

Old Church Rd

St Marys Road

Serpentine Rd

Greenfield Rd

Harborne Junction

York St

Blue Coat School

Hintlesham Avenue

Metchley Park

Metchley Court

Humphrey Middlemore Drive

The Learning Hub

The Barberry

Queen Elizabeth Hospital

The Oleaster

Gibbins Rd

Battery Retail Park

Selly Oak Station

Hubert Rd

Grange Road

Exeter Rd



Rookery Rd

Elmdon Rd

Birmingham Hospice

Woodside Road

Park Corner

Darris Road

Milner Rd

Fashoda Rd

Ashbrook Rd

Shutlock Lane

Station Road

Kings Heath Park

All Saints Centre

Addison Rd

Albert Road

Featherstone Road

Hollie Lucas Rd

Ardencote Rd

Hollybank Close

Haunch Close

Woodvale Mews

Hallstead Rd

Hullbrook Rd

Chinn Brook

Yardley Wood Station

St Peters Church

Highfield Rd Island

Etwall Rd

Newey Rd



Robin Hood Island

Green Hill Way

Sandy Hill Rd

Jacey Rd

Saracens Head

Longmore Rd

St James Church

Union Rd

Bishopton Close

Harwood Grove

Solihull Gate

Cranmore Rd

Widney Lane

Charles Rd

Dingle Lane

Solihull College

Parklands

Solihull Rail Station

Solihull Town Centre

Solihull Station Interchange

76 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Birmingham

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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